
1Side140916Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks varmblods 2014 på Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020115348

578001020115634

578001020115098

578001020115594

578001020115604

578001020115050

578001020115196

578001020115038

578001020115306

578001020115058

578001020115452

578001020115488

578001020115388

578001020115276

578001020115132

578001020115278

578001020115042

578001020115272

578001020115222

578001020115684

578001020115166

578001020115326

578001020115328

578001020115036

578001020115010

578001020115582

578001020115126

578001020115460

578001020115300

578001020115004

Adrian Gun E.

Afrodisiac

Alfi Italia R.R.

American Paco

Andova

Anizette

Annihilation

Arc Bayou

Bakers Victim

Be My Ariel

Bella Caf

Bella Vita

Best Wish

Bichette Va Bene

Bliss

Body Va Bene

Boleyn Ground

Bomb Va Bene

Buy Me Roses

Caviar Sisu

C.C. I Am Sofie

C.C. Lucky

C.C. Sina

C.C. Siri

Classic Superb

Cremona

Debbie B.R.

Dee Dee B.R.

Delirious

Demi B.R.

(Adrian Chip(US)-Gunny Elling(NO))

(Olimede(SE)-Besafe Højgård(NO))

(Varenne(IT)-Alfi Crown G.J.(NO))

(Americanese(NO)-Sweet Paco Girl(NO))

(Andover Hall(US)-Prestige November(DK))

(Exploit Caf(IT)-Sip The Wine(NO))

(More Chips(NO)-Knight's Winner(NO))

(Saxo de Vandel(FR)-Com Ramona(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Takealookatmenow(NO))

(Steinlager(NO)-Counselor(NO))

(Exploit Caf(IT)-D'or D'aunou(NO))

(Master Thoj(NO)-Miss Lewinsky(NO))

(Flirtin Man(SE)-Best Eleven L.(NO))

(Saxo de Vandel(FR)-Crown Chip U.S.(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Thai Fantasy(NO))

(Saxo de Vandel(FR)-Harmonics(NO))

(Trophy Catch(US)-Hilda E.R.(NO))

(Saxo de Vandel(FR)-Sobel Sund(NO))

(Rubintor Pri(SE)-Bye Me A Rose(NO))

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Hey Gorgeous(US))

(Kings Sugarboy(NO)-Valley Of Paradise(NO))

(Norvelous Hanover(NO)-Kings Lucky(NO))

(Kings Sugarboy(NO)-Kings Sarah(US))

(Kings Sugarboy(NO)-C.C. Paradise(NO))

(Prince Gede(FR)-Classical Pine(NO))

(Credit Winner(US)-Baroness Kemp(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Tuscan Red(NO))

(Pine Chip(SE)-Delightful Volo(NO))

(Majestic Son(CA)-Alphabet St(NO))

(Chocolatier(SE)-Sugar Coated Lindy(NO))

Harald Grønby

Magnus Andresen

 Alpha Finans & 
Eiendom Invest AS
 Stall Norge 
Handelsbolag
Torbjørn Grønnes

Kjetil Helgestad

Caroline Brandt-
Andersen
Roald Rachløw

Rune Karlsen

Bodil Sælid

Stig Hogne Anholt

Arne Aunhaug

Eirik Djuve

Bodvar Nesje

Jo Skjølsvold

Linda-Christin 
Arneberg
Sverre Risa

Monica Borge

Kjell Vidar 
Braaten
 Svensk Travsport

Synnøve Opsahl

Per-Arne Claussen

 Svensk Travsport

Leif Brenden

Ingar Hagen

 Svensk Travsport

Roger Mortensen

Tuva F. Johnsen

Bjørnar Høgseth

 Brinvest Danmark

 1188 OSLO

 2022 GJERDRUM

 7221 MELHUS

 

 4085 HUNDVÅG

 2848 SKREIA

 1890 RAKKESTAD

 7018 TRONDHEIM

 3911 PORSGRUNN

 1407 VINTERBRO

 3160 STOKKE

 7200 
KYRKSÆTERØRA
 4050 SOLA

 6265 VATNE

 1615 
FREDRIKSTAD
 3340 ÅMOT

 0591 OSLO

 3089 
HOLMESTRAND
 3800 BØ I 
TELEMARK
 

 3280 TJODALYNG

 1954 SETSKOG

 

 2230 SKOTTERUD

 3175 RAMNES

 

 7234 LER

 7072 HEIMDAL

 5132 NYBORG

 



2Side140916Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks varmblods 2014 på Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020115020

578001020115074

578001020115002

578001020115672

578001020115264

578001020115076

578001020115458

578001020115462

578001020115646

578001020115554

578001020115124

578001020115080

578001020115062

578001020115374

578001020115598

578001020115438

578001020115238

578001020115228

578001020115534

578001020115664

578001020115416

578001020115486

578001020115330

578001020115336

578001020115134

578001020115008

Deniz B.R.

Diadora B.R.

Diana B.R.

Disco Queen

Donatella B.R.

Donna B.R.

Doreen B.R.

Doriana B.R.

Dream Princess

Dreamgirl River

Drude B.R.

Elken Stacey

Endura Springer

Express Jetstar

Femi Delight

Four Stars Genius

Freia H.R.

Girl Of My Heart

Godis

Goldie Sandstorm

Grace Classic

Hayley Scot

Here Chippie Chippie

Ican Youcan

Ice Maiden

Inahurry

(Muscle Hill(US)-Likely Volo(NO))

(Ken Warkentin(SE)-Bauxite(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Yale Bowl(NO))

(Improve Ås(SE)-Concordia O.(NO))

(Conway Hall(US)-Patsy Fed(NO))

(Exploit Caf(IT)-Chrissi Silvio(NO))

(Lindy Lane(SE)-Adena Hanover(NO))

(Lindy Lane(SE)-Photogenic(NO))

(Offshore Dream(FR)-Slyrail(NO))

(Crazed(US)-French Rolls(SE))

(Magnetic Power(NO)-Glamour Hoff(NO))

(Makhtoub Jet(SE)-The American Winner(NO))

(Pine Chip(SE)-Empress Romance(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Express Dian(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Super Ressie(NO))

(Federal Flex(US)-Four Starz Nanny(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Miss Goofey(NO))

(From Above(SE)-Miss Jenipher(NO))

(From Above(SE)-Gladdys(NO))

(Lindy Lane(SE)-Goldie Eleven L.(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Prima As(NO))

(From Above(SE)-Marchie Scot(NO))

(Adrian Chip(US)-Daisy Chip(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Cassiopeia Dream(NO))

(Olimede(SE)-Rocka Ram(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Candy's Gift(NO))

ApS

 Brinvest Danmark
ApS
Stian 
Hallenstvedt
 Det Norske 
Travselskap
Kanneth Ørndal 
Eggan
Espen Myrbakken

Olav Aune

Marthe Karoline 
Wessel
Espen Myrbakken

Per Vidar Gjersøe

 Svensk Travsport

 Stall J.T. AS

Jan Pettersen

Stein Monstad

Anne Britt 
Fjellestad
Trond Høiås

Tor Rune 
Gudmestad
Hilde Indahl 
Gundersen
Kristian 
Skullerud
Nadja Jensen

Grete Fritz 
Knapkøyen
 Stall Bergsund 
AS
Stine Ambjør

Steinar 
Hammersborg
 Bergen Travpark 
AS
Jan Jensen

Kjell Alme

 

 3188 HORTEN

 0510 OSLO

 7540 KLÆBU

 0978 OSLO

 7236 HOVIN I 
GAULDAL
 2052 JESSHEIM

 0978 OSLO

 3175 RAMNES

 

 3140 NØTTERØY

 3160 STOKKE

 1702 SARPSBORG

 4715 ØVREBØ

 7540 KLÆBU

 4365 NÆRBØ

 1407 VINTERBRO

 2614 
LILLEHAMMER
 7710 SPARBU

 2067 JESSHEIM

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 0679 OSLO

 2032 MAURA

 5111 BREISTEIN

 0586 OSLO

 1484 HAKADAL



3Side140916Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks varmblods 2014 på Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020115160

578001020115674

578001020115418

578001020115540

578001020115420

578001020115518

578001020115082

578001020115294

578001020115668

578001020115088

578001020115474

578001020115356

578001020115456

578001020115626

578001020115548

578001020115184

578001020115284

578001020115506

578001020115410

578001020115292

578001020115414

578001020115484

578001020115338

578001020115214

578001020115194

578001020115514

578001020115316

578001020115332

578001020115210

578001020115086

Incredible Amy

J.C. France Dream

Josselyn Classic

J.T.'s Jet

Judge Judy Classic

Kalland Anastacia

Karen

Kate Royal

Knight's Photo

Lady Lyon

Last Tsambika

Lenzie S.R.

Leonor

Lightning Play

Lindy Cru

Lotsofcharm O.

Louise Nosto

Lovely Rags

Lucie De Chene

Magnolia

Marilyn Classic

Martine Bonanza

Masaya

Massive G.T.

Mathilde S.J.

Memphis Minnie

Miley Goal

Millglow

Mira Star M.

Missychip

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Thai Match(NO))

(Offshore Dream(FR)-Sporting Karina(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Iris Lavec(NO))

(Coktail Jet(FR)-Protection(NO))

(Judge Joe(SE)-Dreamlands Oasis(NO))

(Whitesand Titan(NO)-Cosmo Anastacia(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Dufaux Toft(NO))

(Irish De L'iton(SE)-Britannia Royal(NO))

(More Chips(NO)-Fan Tan Fannie(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Princess Lyon(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Tsambika(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Gorgeous Face(NO))

(Ganymede(FR)-Yankee Muscles(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Millennium Play(NO))

(Mythical Lindy(US)-Vicuna Boko(NO))

(Muscle Hill(US)-Amy Di Jesolo(NO))

(Steinlager(NO)-Cheerful Lady(NO))

(Love You(FR)-Julia Rags(NO))

(Olimede(SE)-Susie Vic(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Gerbera(NO))

(Magnetic Line(NO)-Rough Rider(NO))

(Clerk Magistrate(SE)-Bambola Rozz(NO))

(L'Ideal Bricois(NO)-Independence Act(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Valuta G.T.(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Magdalena Spur(NO))

(Muscle Mass(US)-Global Heart(NO))

(Chipmate(US)-Kiri Goal(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Gifts Are Great(NO))

(Boardwalk Hall(US)-Toya Star M.(DK))

(Chipmate(US)-Miss Erotic(NO))

Rita Lynne Bjerke

Siri Lund 
Berntzen
Trond Anderssen

Kurt Helliesen

 Stall Bergsund 
AS
Ninni Renathe 
Kristoffersen
Ole Eikaas

Gunnar Flåten

Tor Posti

Jan Torgny 
Lundsrud
Svein Åge 
Skjæveland
Richard Olsen

Randi Sofie 
Seglem
Arne Hansen

Vidar Ødegaard

Jan Moen

Nora Hagelund 
Holm
Odd Ulsaker

Jan Enok Arnesen

Kristin Suttle

 Stall Bergsund 
AS
 Stall Grini AS

Jo Svenstad

Arnfinn Bye

Hanne Blekkan

Stein Ivar Kløven

Per-Erik Gravdal

Lasse Kjærnet

Per-Ole Bjerknæs

Øivind Torp

 2847 KOLBU

 2150 ÅRNES

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 4319 SANDNES

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 7320 FANNREM

 4848 ARENDAL

 3180 NYKIRKE

 1890 RAKKESTAD

 1878 HÆRLAND

 4355 KVERNALAND

 2332 ÅSVANG

 4365 NÆRBØ

 5117 ULSET

 2235 MATRAND

 4230 SAND

 1925 BLAKER

 2665 LESJA

 1580 RYGGE

 3178 VÅLE

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 1316 EIKSMARKA

 2843 EINA

 0654 OSLO

 7059 JAKOBSLI

 3175 RAMNES

 3408 TRANBY

 2032 MAURA

 3026 DRAMMEN

 1621 GRESSVIK



4Side140916Utskriftsdato

GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks varmblods 2014 på Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020115480

578001020115682

578001020115346

578001020115054

578001020115230

578001020115536

578001020115656

578001020115114

578001020115178

578001020115248

578001020115560

578001020115530

578001020115642

578001020115426

578001020115406

578001020115588

578001020115212

578001020115478

578001020115538

578001020115476

578001020115350

578001020115628

578001020115362

578001020115396

578001020115580

578001020115168

578001020115470

578001020115372

578001020115218

578001020115016

Morning Mist

Mountain Yankee

Moviestile

My Dream Come True

My Michelle

Nelson Nora

Netherlee's Dream

Nora Noark

N.Y. Sweet'n Sassy

Odd Surprise

Olgasjenko

Only Mine

Penny Lane Classic

Perfect Stile G.W.

Playful Lavec

Pocahana

Pricetag G.T.

Princess Pedro

Queen Lythonia

Romellut Bonanza

Royal Sensation E.

Safe Daiquiri

Secret Pleasure

Self Suit G.T.

Shesmyspecialone

Sindy Zu

So Fly

Speedy Jetstar

Super Emi

Super Rina

(Mr. Commissioner(NO)-Western Girl(NO))

(Blue Mac Lad(US)-Futurity Yankee(NO))

(Quite Easy U.S.(SE)-Superstile(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Silver Midnight(NO))

(Intergoal(NO)-Notmytab L.(NO))

(Muscles Yankee(US)-Lindys Holiday(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Netherlee Way(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Bonnie Sign(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Keyedup(NO))

(Norvelous Hanover(NO)-Writing Girl(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-It's Magic Diamant(NO))

(Juliano Star(SE)-Deer Valley(NO))

(Lindy Lane(SE)-Luckpenny San(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Come Home Slumsister(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Joyful Lavec(NO))

(Enjoy Lavec(SE)-Kramer Chick(NO))

(Daguet Rapide(IT)-Priceless Woman(DK))

(Muscles Yankee(US)-Surprise Pedro(NO))

(Gigant Neo(SE)-Dilba Eson(NO))

(Steinlager(NO)-Kristiane K.(NO))

(Steinlager(NO)-Royal Fantasy(NO))

(Pine Chip(SE)-Santa's Glory(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Vindication(NO))

(From Above(SE)-Pricessed G.T.(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Mi Mi(NO))

(Gidde Palema(SE)-Kinski Rock(NO))

(Cigar Bar(NO)-Sam's Prize(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Speedy Dian(NO))

(Magnetic Power(NO)-Superphone(NO))

(Cigar Bar(NO)-Superina Land(NO))

Hans Kristian 
Mjønerud
Christian Fr. 
Steenland
Magnar L. Holthe

Jan-Inge Ringen

Ann Kristin Floor

Nils Munkhaugen

Egil Stensland

Thure Bottolfs

Stig Ingar Fossen

 Odd Team AS

Else Marie Tufte

Bjørn Ingar Strøm

 Stall Bergsund 
AS
Glenn Åge 
Woldengen
Truls Roar 
Wivestad
Arild Kjeseth

Terje Hotvedt

Terje Pedersen

Stig Hulsund

Elisabeth 
Gjerstad
Anders Haslie

Steinar Bye

Georg Tveit 
Jørgensen
Bengt S. Hagen

Susanne Ohme

Gerd-Berit Eide

Børre Hellum

Dagfinn Hovstad

Vegard Thune

Kjell Nilsen

 1923 SØRUM

 2500 TYNSET

 3915 PORSGRUNN

 3530 RØYSE

 2335 STANGE

 7224 MELHUS

 4343 ORRE

 3232 SANDEFJORD

 1930 AURSKOG

 3960 STATHELLE

 3370 VIKERSUND

 1820 SPYDEBERG

 3516 HØNEFOSS

 2847 KOLBU

 3188 HORTEN

 5238 RÅDAL

 3614 KONGSBERG

 1482 NITTEDAL

 7224 MELHUS

 1816 SKIPTVET

 2843 EINA

 1925 BLAKER

 5135 FLAKTVEIT

 4020 STAVANGER

 4790 LILLESAND

 7089 HEIMDAL

 3089 
HOLMESTRAND
 4742 GRENDI

 2843 EINA

 1925 BLAKER
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GJENSTÅENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks varmblods 2014 på Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder

578001020115574

578001020115236

578001020115032

578001020115572

578001020115464

578001020115342

578001020115262

578001020115128

578001020115186

578001020115084

578001020115364

578001020115614

578001020115360

578001020115550

578001020115112

Supernova T.Y.

Sweet Starlight

Taifon Symphonic

Tanita's News

Thai Freedom

Thai Lovely

This Is It

Tina Invalley

Tioga

Top Quality H.

Vici Sun

Victoria Cheyenne

Wake Up Sweety

Wilma Leggrowbach

Winner Ivi

(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-Keystone Bianca(NO))

(Staro Showbiz(NO)-Britt's Victory(NO))

(Symphonic Hanover(US)-Lady Monica(NO))

(Super News(NO)-Tanita Sandy(NO))

(S.J.'s Photo(US)-Reel Volo(NO))

(Love You(FR)-Prima Victory(NO))

(Revenue(US)-Glad Goal T.(NO))

(Thai Tanic(NO)-Sara Invalley(NO))

(San Pellegrino(SE)-Twigg(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Topgun(NO))

(Orlando Vici(FR)-Millsize(NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)-Missouri Cheyenne(NO))

(Jetstile(NO)-Piper Lizzie(NO))

(Muscles Yankee(US)-Hamras Gaia(NO))

(Credit Winner(US)-Ivery Simoni(NO))

Benjamin Dahle

Runar Skofterud

Pål Stener 
Lierhagen
Einar Tøndel

Nils Munkhaugen

Arild Stubbmo

Arild 
Skillinghaug
Truls Desserud

Øistein Eriksen

Hege Solvang 
Morken
Eirik Djuve

Finn Løvås

Kåre Andersen

 2 Fulle Menn 
Racing AB
Per Gøsta 
Jacobsen

 4012 STAVANGER

 1671 KRÅKERØY

 2380 BRUMUNDDAL

 7228 KVÅL

 7224 MELHUS

 7608 LEVANGER

 3080 
HOLMESTRAND
 3350 PRESTFOSS

 2016 FROGNER

 7357 SKAUN

 4050 SOLA

 3036 DRAMMEN

 3231 SANDEFJORD

 

 1850 MYSEN


